2x4 SURFACE MOUNTED
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 3 FILE NAME:DAY24.LED.SM-B3.SPEC

Type I.C.
IC
Ordering Guide
SPECIFY DRIVER NAME (if needed)
SPECIFY BATTERY NAME (if needed)
OTHER (OPTIONAL) IC CONTROLS (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
F fuse (4) DS# daylight sensor C custom
FW(#) flex whip (6’ std) OS# occupancy sensor
DOS# daylight & occupancy sensor
EN# Enlighted integral (5)
ENR# Enlighted remote (5)
WC# wireless control dimming
(4) Requires 120V or 277V (5) Please consult factory
Specify quantity. Requires 1.5" blank.
See integrated controls guide for more details.
Please specify
See page 2 for DLC
Approved options
2x4 SURFACE MOUNTED
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 3 FILE NAME:DAY24.LED.SM-B3.SPEC
December 17, 2018 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
FINISH
Highly reflective, matte powder coat white paint for high
efficiency. Matte texture to diffuse glare and lamp image on the
surface within the optical chamber exterior. Custom finishes are
also available.
SPECIFICATIONS
WARRANTY
Axis Lighting will warrant defective LEDs, boards, and drivers for
5 years from date of purchase. Warranty is valid if luminaire is
installed and used according to specifications.
If defective, Axis will send replacement boards or drivers at no
cost along with detailed replacement instructions and instructions
on how to return defective components to Axis.
WEIGHT
Surface Mount 42 lbs / 18.9 kg
STANDARD AND END MOUNT POWER FEED
Knockouts for BX cable
connection are provided
both on the top and on
the ends of the luminaire.
This allows for an end
mount power feed
solution if it is required.
(BX CABLE BY OTHERS)
TOP VIEW
END VIEW
PLATE WITH
KNOCKOUTS
KNOCKOUTS
MOUNTING HOLES POSITION
RECESSED OPTION
211/4"
11"
40"
Ø 1/4
(x4) 95/8"
491/4"
251/4"
Center of
the fixture
For more details see recessed specification sheets available at:
T-BAR
MOUNTING
DRYWALL
FLANGE KIT